Im Brunnenfeld 8
D-79224 Umkirch
L1100001130
Box01/02
Pos. Mat.Nr Description Qty Unit Location
Box01/02 Tray 01
1 277030000 Expedium™ Stabbieger 1 B01T01
2 286705220 Expedium VIPER2 Führungsdraht 1,45mm 6 B01T01
3 286725050 Viper™2 Handgriff für Drehmomentschlüssel für Stabhalter 1 B01T01
4 286735050 Viper™2 Stabmesslehre 1 B01T01
5 286735250 Expedium Viper 2 Stabhalter demontierbar 2 B01T01
6 286735400 Viper™2 X25 Innie-Eindreher (2-teilig) 2 B01T01
7 286740020 Viper™2 Kompression-, Distraktionsinstrument 2 B01T01
8 286740025 Viper™2 Handgriff für Kompression-, Distraktionsinstrument 2 B01T01
9 286745500 Viper™2 T-Handgriff für Drehmomentschlüssel 1 B01T01
10 286745550 Viper™2 Eindreherschaft für Drehmoment 1 B01T01
11 1308061 Siebschale 1 EXPEDIUM VIPER2 Fraktur Instrumente 1 B01T01
Depuy Synthes GmbH
OrthoKit® Rental Service
Expedium Viper 2 Fraktur Instrumente & Implantate
Number: TV-SPEC-05264  Version: 3.0  Status: Effective  Effective Date: 12 Nov 2020 (EST)
This copy of the document was generated on 12 Nov 2020               Page 1 of 11
Confidential
Im Brunnenfeld 8
D-79224 Umkirch
L1100001130
Depuy Synthes GmbH
OrthoKit® Rental Service
Expedium Viper 2 Fraktur Instrumente & Implantate
12 ND5125 Deckel  515 x 250 mm zu 1308061 1 B01T01
Box01/02 Tray 02
13 286710100 Expedium™ Viper™ Dilatator 7 mm 2 B01T02
14 286710110 Expedium™ Viper™ Trokar 2 B01T02
15 286710500 Expedium™ Viper™ 5 mm Gewindeschneider, kanüliert 1 B01T02
16 286710600 Expedium™ Viper™ 6 mm Gewindeschneider, kanüliert 1 B01T02
17 286710700 Expedium™ Viper™ 7 mm Gewindeschneider, kanüliert 1 B01T02
18 286715210 Viper™2 kanülierte Ahle 1 B01T02
19 286715300 Viper™2 Ratschenhandgriff, kanüliert 2 B01T02
20 286715450 Viper™2 Gewindeschneider 4,35 mm, kanüliert 1 B01T02
21 286720020 Expedium™ Viper™ T20 kanülierter Eindreher 1 B01T02
22 286725010 Viper™2 X15 Stabfestdreher 1 B01T02
23 286745150 Viper™2 Anti-Torque Schlüssel 1 B01T02
24 286760010 Viper™2 X-Tab kanülierter Schraubendreher 1 B01T02
25 286760210 Viper™2 X-Tab Brechinstrument 1 B01T02
26 286760350 Viper™2 X-Tab Einführhülse 8 B01T02
27 286735252 V2 LOCKING PIN AND SPRING 1 B01T02
28 286735255 V2 MULTI-PIECE ROD HOLDER BOLT 1 B01T02
29 1608090 Box für Stabhalter 1 B01T02
Number: TV-SPEC-05264  Version: 3.0  Status: Effective  Effective Date: 12 Nov 2020 (EST)
This copy of the document was generated on 12 Nov 2020               Page 2 of 11
Confidential
Im Brunnenfeld 8
D-79224 Umkirch
L1100001130
Depuy Synthes GmbH
OrthoKit® Rental Service
Expedium Viper 2 Fraktur Instrumente & Implantate
Einsatz zu Siebschale 1308061 1 B01T02
Box02/02
Pos. Mat.Nr Description Qty Unit Location
Box02/02 Tray 01
30 NOB002 Box für Single Innie 1 B02T01
31 186715000 Expedium™ Viper™ Single Innie 20 B02T01
32 186770045 Viper™2 kanülierte X-Tab Schraube 7 mm, Länge 45 mm 4 B02T01
33 186770050 Viper™2 kanülierte X-Tab Schraube 7 mm, Länge 50 mm 4 B02T01
34 186770055 Viper™2 kanülierte X-Tab Schraube 7 mm, Länge 55 mm 4 B02T01
Number: TV-SPEC-05264  Version: 3.0  Status: Effective  Effective Date: 12 Nov 2020 (EST)
This copy of the document was generated on 12 Nov 2020               Page 3 of 11
Confidential
Im Brunnenfeld 8
D-79224 Umkirch
L1100001130
Depuy Synthes GmbH
OrthoKit® Rental Service
Expedium Viper 2 Fraktur Instrumente & Implantate
35 186788035 Viper™2 lordotischer Stab 35 mm 2 B02T01
36 186788040 Viper™2 lordotischer Stab 40 mm 2 B02T01
37 186788045 Viper™2 lordotischer Stab 45 mm 2 B02T01
38 186788050 Viper™2 lordotischer Stab 50 mm 2 B02T01
39 186788055 Viper™2 lordotischer Stab 55 mm 2 B02T01
40 186788060 Viper™2 lordotischer Stab 60 mm 2 B02T01
41 186788065 Viper™2 lordotischer Stab 65 mm 2 B02T01
42 186788070 Viper™2 lordotischer Stab 70 mm 2 B02T01
43 186788075 Viper™2 lordotischer Stab 75 mm 2 B02T01
44 186788080 Viper™2 lordotischer Stab 80 mm 2 B02T01
45 186788085 Viper™2 lordotischer Stab 85 mm 2 B02T01
46 186788090 Viper™2 lordotischer Stab 90 mm 2 B02T01
47 186789100 Viper™2 gerader Stab 100 mm 2 B02T01
48 186789200 Viper™2 gerader Stab 200 mm 2 B02T01
49 1308063 Siebschale 2 EXPEDIUM VIPER2 Fraktur Instrumente 1 B02T01
50 ND5125  Deckel 515 x 250 mm zu 1308063 1 B02T01
Box02/02 Tray 02
51 186760030 Viper™2 kanülierte X-Tab Schraube 6 mm x 30 mm 4 B02T02
52 186760035 Viper™2 kanülierte X-Tab Schraube 6 mm x 35 mm 4 B02T02
53 186760040 Viper™2 kanülierte X-Tab Schraube 6 mm x 40 mm 6 B02T02
54 186760045 Viper™2 kanülierte X-Tab Schraube 6 mm x 45 mm 6 B02T02
55 186760050 Viper™2 kanülierte X-Tab Schraube 6 mm x 50 mm 6 B02T02
56 186760055 Viper™2 kanülierte X-Tab Schraube 6 mm x 55 mm 4 B02T02
Number: TV-SPEC-05264  Version: 3.0  Status: Effective  Effective Date: 12 Nov 2020 (EST)
This copy of the document was generated on 12 Nov 2020               Page 4 of 11
Confidential
Im Brunnenfeld 8
D-79224 Umkirch
L1100001130
Depuy Synthes GmbH
OrthoKit® Rental Service
Expedium Viper 2 Fraktur Instrumente & Implantate
Einsatz 1 zu Siebschale 1308063 1 B02T02
Number: TV-SPEC-05264  Version: 3.0  Status: Effective  Effective Date: 12 Nov 2020 (EST)
This copy of the document was generated on 12 Nov 2020               Page 5 of 11
Confidential
Im Brunnenfeld 8
D-79224 Umkirch
L1100001130
Depuy Synthes GmbH
OrthoKit® Rental Service
Expedium Viper 2 Fraktur Instrumente & Implantate
Box02/02 Tray 03
57 186750030 Viper™2 kanülierte X-Tab Schraube 5 mm x 30 mm 4 B02T03
58 186750040 Viper™2 kanülierte X-Tab Schraube 5 mm x 40 mm 6 B02T03
59 186750045 Viper™2 kanülierte X-Tab Schraube 5 mm x 45 mm 6 B02T03
60 186750050 Viper™2 kanülierte X-Tab Schraube 5 mm x 50 mm 4 B02T03
61 186750055 Viper™2 kanülierte X-Tab Schraube 5 mm x 55 mm 4 B02T03
Einsatz 2 zu Siebschale 1308063 1 B02T03
Number: TV-SPEC-05264  Version: 3.0  Status: Effective  Effective Date: 12 Nov 2020 (EST)
This copy of the document was generated on 12 Nov 2020               Page 6 of 11
Confidential
Depuy Synthes GmbH
OrthoKit® Rental Service
Im Brunnenfeld 8
D-79224 Umkirch
L1100001130
B01T01
B01T02
Expedium Viper 2 Fraktur Instrumente & Implantate
Number: TV-SPEC-05264  Version: 3.0  Status: Effective  Effective Date: 12 Nov 2020 (EST)
This copy of the document was generated on 12 Nov 2020               Page 7 of 11
Confidential
Depuy Synthes GmbH
OrthoKit® Rental Service
Im Brunnenfeld 8
D-79224 Umkirch
L1100001130 Expedium Viper 2 Fraktur Instrumente & Implantate
B02T01
B02T02
Number: TV-SPEC-05264  Version: 3.0  Status: Effective  Effective Date: 12 Nov 2020 (EST)
This copy of the document was generated on 12 Nov 2020               Page 8 of 11
Confidential
Depuy Synthes GmbH
OrthoKit® Rental Service
Im Brunnenfeld 8
D-79224 Umkirch
L1100001130 Expedium Viper 2 Fraktur Instrumente & Implantate
B02T03
***End of document***
Number: TV-SPEC-05264  Version: 3.0  Status: Effective  Effective Date: 12 Nov 2020 (EST)
This copy of the document was generated on 12 Nov 2020               Page 9 of 11
Confidential